
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL
Team Standings January 24, 2026

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins
1 Oswego East 982 967 1018 989 1003 1024 5983

2 Lockport 999 928 1001 1055 982 1015 5980

3 Lincoln Way West 1113 954 994 1013 995 908 5977

4 Naperville Central 1021 1136 1015 915 929 882 5898

5 Glenbard East 1043 964 1074 946 921 924 5872

6 Lake Park 1038 945 914 955 1079 924 5855

7 Joliet West 878 991 938 1040 920 1047 5814

8 Sandburg 926 971 1093 875 959 961 5785

9 Lincoln Way Central 963 1052 971 887 909 956 5738

10 Geneva 864 894 963 1014 946 1039 5720

11 Yorkville 959 961 925 961 942 969 5717

12 Glenbard North Coop 854 946 932 1022 855 910 5519



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL
Individual Player Standings

Game Game Game Game Game Game Total
Place Player School 1 2 3 4 5 6 Pins Games

1 Derek Zahorak Oswego East 234 216 235 199 233 246 1363 6
2 Spencer Merritt St. Charles North 244 240 204 227 257 191 1363 6
3 Josh Newcom Naperville Central 248 266 264 201 208 170 1357 6
4 Jacob Rob Lincoln Way Central 247 216 224 179 215 265 1346 6
5 Eddy Banks Sandburg 224 204 258 238 212 208 1344 6
6 Aaron Chrusciel Lockport 207 233 257 196 226 207 1326 6
7 Geovonni Clayton Glenbard East 255 182 254 215 204 211 1321 6
8 Ryker Quatrini District 204 214 268 225 211 176 223 1317 6
9 Jarod Arms Yorkville 226 194 225 245 193 222 1305 6

10 Patrick Berlin Lincoln Way West 264 213 199 257 163 203 1299 6
11 Preston Wolf Geneva 190 223 209 203 215 236 1276 6
12 David Brunner Joliet West 149 245 259 203 159 255 1270 6
13 Tyler Bishop Joliet West 222 194 172 259 194 226 1267 6
14 Evan Charest Lockport 195 189 172 264 235 209 1264 6
15 Justin Kay Glenbard East 267 185 268 180 165 194 1259 6
16 Caeden Steidl Downers Grove North 203 243 201 183 215 213 1258 6
17 Nathan Lekienta Streamwood 221 183 246 185 211 212 1258 6
18 Lukas Ruge Lake Park 222 221 202 189 228 184 1246 6
19 Zack Pirok Glenbard North Coop 163 204 257 214 181 222 1241 6
20 Connor Schoewe Lake Park 258 172 178 200 215 216 1239 6
21 Mason Strassle Lockport 246 156 197 224 191 215 1229 6
22 Justin Wargowski Lincoln Way Central 200 235 188 212 214 177 1226 6
23 Noah Vila Glenbard North Coop 193 174 217 212 226 197 1219 6
24 Cameron Garcia Addison Trail 189 184 256 171 218 199 1217 6
25 Gio Pagano Lake Park 195 190 194 199 240 198 1216 6
26 Mike Wynard Plainfield North 157 196 253 197 208 201 1212 6
27 Chase Maleck Sandburg 213 246 194 167 195 190 1205 6
28 Tim Besler Joliet West 190 181 187 226 200 220 1204 6
29 Sean Mulvey Naperville Central 197 234 213 173 202 183 1202 6
30 Liam Letherby Lincoln Way West 211 182 226 198 191 189 1197 6
31 Mitchell Rodenbostel Oswego East 211 214 195 178 210 189 1197 6
32 Matthew Staniszewski Lincoln Way West 194 206 182 199 224 190 1195 6
33 Tyler Hoger Lincoln Way Central 207 190 234 203 191 163 1188 6
34 Max Coleman Oswego East 205 203 195 178 187 218 1186 6
35 Alex Wilson Yorkville 196 195 174 225 182 204 1176 6
36 Ryan Richter Lincoln Way West 247 192 198 144 207 180 1168 6
37 Zac Kuban Lake Park 211 228 148 187 216 178 1168 6
38 Xavier Ebert Geneva 184 183 197 178 204 214 1160 6
39 Gabe Reyna Oswego East 193 160 171 276 185 175 1160 6
40 Nick Easter Geneva 196 165 164 234 194 206 1159 6
41 Mason McDonough Bartlett 204 203 201 178 193 169 1148 6
42 Conner Wietrzykowski Geneva 159 165 245 215 178 180 1142 6
43 Henry Anderson Glenbard East 181 194 221 159 194 191 1140 6
44 Anthony Kantor Joliet Central 255 170 185 169 202 159 1140 6
45 Kyle Surina Downers Grove South 238 226 146 159 180 190 1139 6
46 Jake Tapella Lincoln Way Central 214 288 161 158 130 181 1132 6
47 Ian Rottersman Naperville Central 176 205 202 191 173 180 1127 6
48 Matt Stanek Sandburg 126 202 245 145 207 201 1126 6
49 Tim Blass York 225 209 189 178 169 153 1123 6
50 Grayson Pfile Naperville Central 212 176 177 173 166 213 1117 6
51 Marco Pollina Glenbard North Coop 215 196 160 226 136 181 1114 6
52 Lucas Shikora Lemont 179 180 158 160 211 225 1113 6  
53 Alex Pawlikowski Lemont 162 210 206 222 136 177 1113 6
54 Nathan Denson Joliet Central 185 180 222 151 179 195 1112 6
55 Aaron Schmeltzer Lemont 203 192 162 202 175 177 1111 6
56 Thomas Benka Glenbard East 196 236 150 186 178 161 1107 6
57 Matthew Pekarak Downers Grove North 166 191 213 184 179 171 1104 6
58 Jaxsyn Horgan Plainfield Central 169 172 159 224 205 166 1095 6
59 Gatlin Dehm Plainfield North 227 193 178 188 155 154 1095 6

January 24, 2026



60 Blake Amptmann Naperville Central 188 255 159 177 180 136 1095 6
61 Nathan Beierwaltes Oswego 242 182 188 159 168 146 1085 6
62 Ian Datwyler Plainfield North 176 175 181 188 190 174 1084 6
63 Frank Bakon Lincoln Way East 202 138 192 220 182 144 1078 6
64 Alejandro Ortega South Elgin 210 180 181 156 179 169 1075 6
65 Marco Avila Plainfield East 134 202 177 180 172 197 1062 6
66 Dylan Rumishek Bartlett 134 180 160 194 190 186 1044 6
67 Josh Miodynski York 172 162 171 177 154 186 1022 6
68 Nick Lupo Willowbrook 138 166 236 155 168 134 997 6
69 Benjamin Kempski Plainfield South 180 160 145 153 182 157 977 6
70 Alexander Trujillo Romeoville 127 156 210 139 178 160 970 6
71 William Rymsza Andrew 120 167 144 173 155 200 959 6
72 Noel Lopez Yorkville 190 203 200 159 0 198 950 5
73 Nathan Cantrall Lockport 182 167 0 212 190 189 940 5
74 Cole Scott Plainfield East 135 150 153 123 166 209 936 6
75 Andrew Markun Joliet West 171 214 178 192 171 0 926 5
76 Brett Scheiner Sandburg 205 174 197 172 163 0 911 5
77 Cameron Do Addison Trail 147 165 133 128 192 142 907 6
78 Mason Pattermann Yorkville 199 177 170 150 191 0 887 5
79 Byron Settles Glenbard East 144 0 181 206 180 167 878 5
80 Dom Bianco Glenbard North Coop 161 192 160 172 162 0 847 5
81 Pearce Reilly Yorkville 148 192 156 0 182 149 827 5
82 Jacob Okoren Geneva 0 158 0 184 155 203 700 4
83 Rohan Shah Lake Park 0 0 192 180 180 148 700 4
84 Angel Lopez Yorkville 0 0 0 182 194 196 572 3
85 Matthew McLean Lincoln Way West 0 0 0 215 210 146 571 3
86 Jack Ruwe Oswego East 0 174 222 158 0 0 554 3
87 Nick Dul Lincoln Way West 197 161 189 0 0 0 547 3
88 Gavin Gayhart Lockport 0 0 231 159 140 0 530 3
89 Aiden Choi Oswego East 139 0 0 0 188 196 523 3
90 David Werrbach Joliet West 0 0 142 0 196 176 514 3
91 Austin LiCausi Lockport 169 183 144 0 0 0 496 3
92 Charlie Pold Sandburg 158 145 0 0 0 184 487 3
93 Jon Messlein Lincoln Way Central 95 0 0 0 159 170 424 3
94 Reily Gudenau Sandburg 0 0 0 0 182 178 360 2
95 Aidan Smith Sandburg 0 0 199 153 0 0 352 2
96 Benjamin Smith Glenbard North Coop 0 0 0 198 150 0 348 2
97 Alex Riggs Glenbard North Coop 0 180 138 0 0 0 318 2
98 Jacob Landando Joliet West 0 157 0 160 0 0 317 2
99 Michael Schlottman Joliet West 146 0 0 0 0 170 316 2

100 Brady Olejniczak Lake Park 152 134 0 0 0 0 286 2
101 Teddy Riggs Glenbard North Coop 122 0 0 0 0 156 278 2
102 Riley Ambrosini Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 195 195 1
103 Zachary Kregor Glenbard East 0 167 0 0 0 0 167 1
104 Blake Wargowski Lincoln Way Central 0 0 164 0 0 0 164 1
105 Sam Davia Glenbard North Coop 0 0 0 0 0 154 154 1
106 Dylan Anderson Geneva 0 0 148 0 0 0 148 1
107 Chase Marquardt Geneva 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 1
108 Hayden Nicosia Lincoln Way Central 0 0 0 135 0 0 135 1
109 Gavin Gallegos Lincoln Way Central 0 123 0 0 0 0 123 1
110 Nathan Nuzzo Glenbard East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 Zander Poling Glenbard East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 Player 8 Joliet West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113 Jesse Schoewe Lake Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 Dylan Saitta Lake Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 Nolan Drake Lincoln Way West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 Nathan Kueltzo Lincoln Way West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 Nathan Jilek Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
118 Brandon Blitek Naperville Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 Gavin Springer Naperville Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 Player 8 Naperville Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 Shane Nano Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 Kaden Seppelfrick Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 Player 8 Sandburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 Player 7 Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 Player 8 Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 Jake Schofield Geneva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Individual #1
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

3 7 5 19 23 21
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Fr. Dylan Rumishek 134 180 160 194 190 186 1044 6
2 Sr. Mason McDonough 204 203 201 178 193 169 1148 6
3 Fr. Nick Lupo 138 166 236 155 168 134 997 6
4 Sr. Tim Blass 225 209 189 178 169 153 1123 6
5 Fr. Josh Miodynski 172 162 171 177 154 186 1022 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Individuals #2
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

4 6 8 12 14 16
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Spencer Merritt 244 240 204 227 257 191 1363 6
2 Jr. Nathan Lekienta 221 183 246 185 211 212 1258 6
3 Sr. Alejandro Ortega 210 180 181 156 179 169 1075 6
4 Sr. Cameron Garcia 189 184 256 171 218 199 1217 6
5 Jr. Cameron Do 147 165 133 128 192 142 907 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Individuals #3
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

11 15 13 3 7 5
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Marco Avila 134 202 177 180 172 197 1062 6
2 Jr. Cole Scott 135 150 153 123 166 209 936 6
3 Sr. Alexander Trujillo 127 156 210 139 178 160 970 6
4 Fr. Nathan Beierwaltes 242 182 188 159 168 146 1085 6
5 Jr. Benjamin Kempski 180 160 145 153 182 157 977 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Individuals #4
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

12 14 16 20 22 24
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Mike Wynard 157 196 253 197 208 201 1212 6
2 So. Gatlin Dehm 227 193 178 188 155 154 1095 6
3 Jr. Ian Datwyler 176 175 181 188 190 174 1084 6
4 Sr. Ryker Quatrini 214 268 225 211 176 223 1317 6
5 So. Jaxsyn Horgan 169 172 159 224 205 166 1095 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Individuals #5
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

19 23 21 11 15 13
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 So. Aaron Schmeltzer 203 192 162 202 175 177 1111 6
2 Fr. Lucas Shikora 179 180 158 160 211 225 1113 6
3 Jr. Alex Pawlikowski 162 210 206 222 136 177 1113 6
4 Jr. William Rymsza 120 167 144 173 155 200 959 6
5 Jr. Frank Bakon 202 138 192 220 182 144 1078 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Individuals #6
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

20 22 24 4 6 8
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Jr. Kyle Surina 238 226 146 159 180 190 1139 6
2 So. Matthew Pekarak 166 191 213 184 179 171 1104 6
3 So. Caeden Steidl 203 243 201 183 215 213 1258 6
4 Sr. Nathan Denson 185 180 222 151 179 195 1112 6
5 So. Anthony Kantor 255 170 185 169 202 159 1140 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Geneva
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

8 4 6 16 12 14
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Nick Easter 196 165 164 234 194 206 1159 6
2 Sr. Xavier Ebert 184 183 197 178 204 214 1160 6
3 Sr. Chase Marquardt 135 135 1
4 Sr. Conner Wietrzykowski 159 165 245 215 178 180 1142 6
5 Sr. Preston Wolf 190 223 209 203 215 236 1276 6
6 Sr. Jacob Okoren 158 184 155 203 700 4
7 Sr. Dylan Anderson 148 148 1
8 Jr. Jake Schofield 0 0

864 894 963 1014 946 1039 5720

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Glenbard East
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

5 3 7 21 19 23
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Jr. Thomas Benka 196 236 150 186 178 161 1107 6
2 So. Zachary Kregor 167 167 1
3 So. Henry Anderson 181 194 221 159 194 191 1140 6
4 Jr. Geovonni Clayton 255 182 254 215 204 211 1321 6
5 Sr. Justin Kay 267 185 268 180 165 194 1259 6
6 Fr. Byron Settles 144 181 206 180 167 878 5
7 So. Nathan Nuzzo 0 0
8 Fr. Zander Poling 0 0

1043 964 1074 946 921 924 5872 30

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Glenbard North Coop
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

23 21 19 15 13 11
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Fr. Dom Bianco 161 192 160 172 162 847 5
2 So. Teddy Riggs 122 156 278 2
3 Fr. Marco Pollina 215 196 160 226 136 181 1114 6
4 Sr. Noah Vila 193 174 217 212 226 197 1219 6
5 Sr. Zack Pirok 163 204 257 214 181 222 1241 6
6 Fr. Alex Riggs 180 138 318 2
7 Fr. Benjamin Smith 198 150 348 2
8 Jr. Sam Davia 154 154 1

854 946 932 1022 855 910 5519

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Joliet West
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

22 24 20 6 8 4
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 So. David Brunner 149 245 259 203 159 255 1270 6
2 Jr. Michael Schlottman 146 170 316 2
3 So. Tim Besler 190 181 187 226 200 220 1204 6
4 Jr. Andrew Markun 171 214 178 192 171 926 5
5 Sr. Tyler Bishop 222 194 172 259 194 226 1267 6
6 Sr. Jacob Landando 157 160 317 2
7 So. David Werrbach 142 196 176 514 3
8 Player 8 0 0

878 991 938 1040 920 1047 5814

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Lake Park
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

14 16 12 22 24 20
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Connor Schoewe 258 172 178 200 215 216 1239 6
2 Sr. Gio Pagano 195 190 194 199 240 198 1216 6
3 Jr. Zac Kuban 211 228 148 187 216 178 1168 6
4 Jr. Rohan Shah 192 180 180 148 700 4
5 Jr. Lukas Ruge 222 221 202 189 228 184 1246 6
6 Jr. Brady Olejniczak 152 134 286 2
7 So. Jesse Schoewe 0 0
8 Jr. Dylan Saitta 0 0

1038 945 914 955 1079 924 5855

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Lincoln Way Central
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

15 13 11 7 5 3
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Jake Tapella 214 288 161 158 130 181 1132 6
2 Jr. Jon Messlein 95 159 170 424 3
3 Jr. Justin Wargowski 200 235 188 212 214 177 1226 6
4 Jr. Jacob Rob 247 216 224 179 215 265 1346 6
5 Sr. Tyler Hoger 207 190 234 203 191 163 1188 6
6 Fr Blake Wargowski 164 164 1
7 Jr. Hayden Nicosia 135 135 1
8 Jr. Gavin Gallegos 123 123 1

963 1052 971 887 909 956 5738

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Lincoln Way West
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

21 19 23 13 11 15
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Nick Dul 197 161 189 547 3
2 So. Liam Letherby 211 182 226 198 191 189 1197 6
3 So. Patrick Berlin 264 213 199 257 163 203 1299 6
4 So. Ryan Richter 247 192 198 144 207 180 1168 6
5 Sr. Matthew Staniszewski 194 206 182 199 224 190 1195 6
6 Jr. Matthew McLean 215 210 146 571 3
7 Jr. Nolan Drake 0 0
8 So. Nathan Kueltzo 0 0

1113 954 994 1013 995 908 5977

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Lockport
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

6 8 4 14 16 12
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Aaron Chrusciel 207 233 257 196 226 207 1326 6
2 Sr. Austin LiCausi 169 183 144 496 3
3 Sr. Riley Ambrosini 195 195 1
4 Jr. Nathan Cantrall 182 167 212 190 189 940 5
5 Jr. Evan Charest 195 189 172 264 235 209 1264 6
6 So Mason Strassle 246 156 197 224 191 215 1229 6
7 So Gavin Gayhart 231 159 140 530 3
8 Fr. Nathan Jilek 0 0

999 928 1001 1055 982 1015 5980

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Naperville Central  
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

16 12 14 24 20 22
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 So Blake Amptmann 188 255 159 177 180 136 1095 6
2 Jr. Brandon Blitek 0 0
3 Jr. Sean Mulvey 197 234 213 173 202 183 1202 6
4 Sr. Josh Newcom 248 266 264 201 208 170 1357 6
5 Jr. Grayson Pfile 212 176 177 173 166 213 1117 6
6 Jr. Ian Rottersman 176 205 202 191 173 180 1127 6
7 Sr. Gavin Springer 0 0
8 Player 8 0 0

1021 1136 1015 915 929 882 5898 6

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Oswego East
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

13 11 15 5 3 7
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Gabe Reyna 193 160 171 276 185 175 1160 6
2 Sr. Max Coleman 205 203 195 178 187 218 1186 6
3 Sr. Aiden Choi 139 188 196 523 3
4 Sr. Derek Zahorak 234 216 235 199 233 246 1363 6
5 Sr. Mitchell Rodenbostel 211 214 195 178 210 189 1197 6
6 Jr. Shane Nano 0 0
7 Sr. Kaden Seppelfrick 0 0
8 Jr. Jack Ruwe 174 222 158 554 3

982 967 1018 989 1003 1024 5983

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Sandburg
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

24 20 22 8 4 6
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Jr. Matt Stanek 126 202 245 145 207 201 1126 6
2 Sr. Charlie Pold 158 145 184 487 3
3 Sr. Chase Maleck 213 246 194 167 195 190 1205 6
4 Jr. Brett Scheiner 205 174 197 172 163 911 5
5 Sr. Eddy Banks 224 204 258 238 212 208 1344 6
6 Sr. Aidan Smith 199 153 352 2
7 Sr. Reily Gudenau 182 178 360 2
8 Player 8 0 0

926 971 1093 875 959 961 5785

January 24, 2026



NAPERVILLE CENTRAL IHSA BOYS BOWLING SECTIONAL

Yorkville
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

7 5 3 23 21 19
Player Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Games

1 Sr. Alex Wilson 196 195 174 225 182 204 1176 6
2 Sr. Jarod Arms 226 194 225 245 193 222 1305 6
3 Sr. Noel Lopez 190 203 200 159 198 950 5
4 Jr. Angel Lopez 182 194 196 572 3
5 Jr. Mason Pattermann 199 177 170 150 191 887 5
6 Jr. Pearce Reilly 148 192 156 182 149 827 5
7 Player 7 0 0
8 Player 8 0 0

959 961 925 961 942 969 5717

January 24, 2026
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